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25.10.2025 - 11:.00 Pe3ynbTtarbl
Ouku: AQUA 2025
MecTo ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga PesynbTar Oukn
Jesyuikn (14-15 ner)
1. UbIBMNHA Kupa 2011 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTsl 1:07.04 kmc 523
2. BONbLWEHKO Buonetta 2010 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LaxTbl 1:07.33 kmc 516
3. MAMBETOBA AHacTacus 2010 kmc MBY OO "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LLaxTuHckmii 1:07.37 kmc 515
4. NTYKALWEBA BepoHuka 2010 | MBY A0 CLU Ne2 BaTalick 1:09.09 | 477
5. TAMOBA 3BennHa 2010 | MBY A0 CL Ne 1 WaxTel 1:09.49 | 469
6. CHUI'YP 3nara 2011 1l MBY A0 "CL Ne 2" KameHck-LLaxTuHckuii 1:15.20 1 370
7. XXENTNKOBA AHHa 2011 | MBY OO CLU Ne 4 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 1:15.96 I 359
8. BUHOIPALOBA Banepus 2011 I BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:20.61 |l 300
9. MUXAWMOBA Codbs 2010 |l MBY OO CLU Ne 1 WaxTel 1:23.54 1l 270

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https://vk.com/swimlige
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AuctaHuna 304, Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnuHe

[Jeywkn (11-13 neT)

=

10.
. CHbITKO Mapusi

©CoNoOGOA~WDN

CTELEEHKO Buonetra
KOBAJIEBA Buktopus
BOWIKO ApuHa
AHVNCTPATOBA lMonuHa
OLWIErA AnekcaHgpa
BANTAHOWNHA Enunsaseta
NCTOMWHA EBreHus
MYPKA ®eopocusa
BOPOIMAEBA YnbsHa
TUTOBA YnbsHa

KNPTTMYEBA EkatepuHa

. KASAHKOBA Jlngusa

2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

1l
Ilto
1l
11
11
1l
1l
1l
Ito
Ilto

MKY A0 "CLU Ne 1" F'O Menutonosib
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JjoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBowWaxTUHCK
MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLLU Ne2 Baraiick

MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bataiick

BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LaxTbl

MBY AO CLU Ne 1 LaxTel

MBY A0 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LLaxTuHcknia
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29
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1:13.62 |l 395
1:15.22 |l 370
1:15.73 |l 362
1:20.06 |l 307
1:22.60 1l 279
1:23.54 1l 270
1:24.02 1l 265
1:28.60 1l 226
1:28.94 1l 224
1:29.06 1l 223
1:30.20 10 214
1:3548 o 181
1:49.19 Il 121

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
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AuctaHuna 304, Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnuHe

[Jeywwikn (9-10 ner)

1. TUTAPEHKO AHacTacus 2015 1 MBY OO CLU Ne2 Bataiick 1:15.21 1 370
2. CAHVHA MonuHa 2016 MBY CLU "Onumn" Eiick 1:19.54 1| 313
3. 3YBOBA [Japbs 2015 1 MBY OO CLU Ne2 Bataiick 1:22.67 1l 279
4. ENKMHA MapuHa 2016 MBY A0 CLU Ne2 BaTalick 1:24.55 1l 260
5. AHOPVEBCKA4A fawa 2015 1 MBY A0 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LUaxTnHcknii 1:25.04 11 256
6. HUKMD®OPOBA YrnbsaHa 2015 o MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:31.26 1l 207
7. UBAHOBA EBa 2015 o MBY [0 CLU Ne2 Bataiick 1:31.87 o 203
8. KOHOBAJIOBA EkatepuHa 2016 o MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JoHY 1:41.51 w0 150
9. BOPLWEBA Mupocnasa 2016 I MBY OO CLU Ne2 Baraiick 1:44.38 o 138
10. CbIYEBA AHHa 2015 1w MBY OO CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 1:47.84 1w 125
11. CA®OHOBA MupocnaBa 2016 Il  MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[oHy 2:01.00 Iho 88
DSQ AHOXWHA EnuzaBseta 2016 o MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:36.65 o
DSQ CYNALKAA Codhus 2016 CemMuKapakopckasi CnopTMBHasA LLKoNa 2:02.85 o
DSQ MOCKANEL, Knpa 2015 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHY 2:17.95 Il
MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 https://swimlige.ru Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Mmnynsc
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AuctaHuna 304, Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnuHe
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1. APTAMOHOBA Hatasibs 2017 1w  MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck 1:42.34 147
2. CYXOPOAVIHA fapbs 2017 1w MBY 0O CLU Ne 1 LWWaxTbl 1:45.45 134
3. AYWEHKO Banepusa 2017 Il MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LWaxTbl 2:16.34 62
MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 https://swimlige.ru Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Mmnynsc
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