

304 25.10.2025 - 11:00		, 100m	15
: AQUA 2025			
,	1		
(14-15 )			
1.	2011 I	5	<b>1:07.04</b> 523
2.	2010 I	1	<b>1:07.33</b> 516
3.	2010	" 2" -	<b>1:07.37</b> 515
4.	2010 I	2	<b>1:09.09</b>   477
5.	2010 I	1	<b>1:09.49</b> l 469
6.	2011 II	" 2" -	<b>1:15.20</b> II 370
7.	2011 I	4	<b>1:15.96</b> Ⅱ 359
8.	2011 II	22	<b>1:20.61</b> II 300
9.	2010 II	1	<b>1:23.54</b> III 270

5 https://swimlige.ru
25 https://vk.com/swimlige



## ОСЕННИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА 23 - 25 ОКТЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА ДОНА 13 Шахты

304, , 100m (11-13 )

1. 2013	п	1"	1:13.62	395
2. 2013	II	10	1:15.22	370
3. 2012		3	1:15.73	362
4. 2014	III	1	1:20.06 II	307
5. 2014		22	1:22.60 III	279
6. 2012	III	2	1:23.54 III	270
7. 2014	III	2	1:24.02 III	265
8. 2014	III	29	1:28.60 III	226
9. 2014	III	1	1:28.94	224
10. 2014	III	1	1:29.06 III	223
11. 2014	III "	2" -	1:30.20 III	214
12. 2013	I	10	1:35.48	181
13. 2014	II	29	1:49.19	121



## 23 - 25 ОКТЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА ДОНА

304, , 100m (9-10 )

1.	2015 II		2		<b>1:15.21</b>    370
2.	2016	"	"		1:19.54    313
3.	2015 III		2		<b>1:22.67</b> III 279
4.	2016 III		2		<b>1:24.55</b> III 260
5.	2015 III	"	2"	-	<b>1:25.04</b> III 256
6.	2015 I		10		<b>1:31.26</b> III 207
7.	2015 I		2		<b>1:31.87</b>   203
8.	2016 I		10		<b>1:41.51</b> l 150
9.	2016 I		2		<b>1:44.38</b> l 138
10.	2015 I		10		<b>1:47.84</b> II 125
11.	2016 II		10		<b>2:01.00</b> II 88
DSQ	2016 I		10		1:36.65
DSQ	2016				2:02.85 II
DSQ	2015		10		2:17.95 III



304, , 100m

8

1.	2017 II	1	1:42.34	147
2.	2017 II	1	1:45.45	134
3.	2017 III	5	2:16.34	62

5 https://swimlige.ru
25 https://vk.com/swimlige